Technical Data
Substrate Concrete
≥25N/mm2
Fletton
Brick
30N/mm2
Cheshire
Brick

(mm)
Fixture Clearance
Hole Ø
(mm)
 Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
YELLOW
BOX (TX30 DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00040TCON 7.5 x 40 TX30 5 8.0 100 18 648
00050TCON 7.5 x 50 TX30 15 8.0 100 12 432
00060TCON 7.5 x 60 TX30 25 8.0 100 10 360
00070TCON 7.5 x 70 TX30 35 8.0 100 10 360
00080TCON 7.5 x 80 TX30 30 8.0 100 10 360
00090TCON 7.5 x 90 TX30 40 8.0 100 10 360
00100TCON 7.5 x 100 TX30 50 8.0 100 10 360
00110TCON 7.5 x 110 TX30 60 8.0 100 10 360
00120TCON 7.5 x 120 TX30 70 8.0 100 8 288
00130TCON 7.5 x 130 TX30 80 8.0 100 8 288
00150TCON 7.5 x 150 TX30 100 8.0 100 8 288
00180TCON 7.5 x 180 TX30 130 8.0 100 6 216
00200TCON 7.5 x 200 TX30 150 8.0 100 6 216
TIMBAG
00050TCONB 7.5 x 50 TX30 15 8.0 100 5
00060TCONB 7.5 x 60 TX30 25 8.0 85 5
00070TCONB 7.5 x 70 TX30 35 8.0 75 5
00080TCONB 7.5 x 80 TX30 30 8.0 65 5
00100TCONB 7.5 x 100 TX30 50 8.0 55 5
00120TCONB 7.5 x 120 TX30 70 8.0 45 5
00150TCONB 7.5 x 150 TX30 100 8.0 30 5
TIMPAC
00050TCONP 7.5 x 50 TX30 15 8.0 8 10
00060TCONP 7.5 x 60 TX30 25 8.0 6 10
00070TCONP 7.5 x 70 TX30 35 8.0 5 10
00080TCONP 7.5 x 80 TX30 30 8.0 5 10
00100TCONP 7.5 x 100 TX30 50 8.0 4 10
00120TCONP 7.5 x 120 TX30 70 8.0 3 10
00150TCONP 7.5 x 150 TX30 100 8.0 2 10
TYPE -  CON/BAG/PAK                                                                                                                                               SUB TYPE -  CON01/BAG31/PAK44
Zinc
BOX (TX30 DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00080TCONZ 7.5 x 80 TX30 30 8.0 100 10 360
00100TCONZ 7.5 x 100 TX30 50 8.0 100 10 360
00120TCONZ 7.5 x 120 TX30 70 8.0 100 8 288
00150TCONZ 7.5 x 150 TX30 100 8.0 100 8 288
TYPE -  CON                                                                                                                                                                                                          SUB TYPE -  CON03
Exterior (Silver Organic)
BOX (TX30 DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
80TCONR 7.5 x 80 TX30 30 8.0 100 10 360